
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
- - - - - - - - X 

David A d r i a n c e v PECO Energy 
Company. 

Requests Payment Arrangement: 

Docket No. 
F-2015-2462537 

X 
Pages 1 t h r o u g h 60 

S t a t e O f f i c e B u i l d i n g 
801 Market S t r e e t 
P h i l a d e l p h i a , P e n n s y l v a n i a 

BEFORE: 

Thursday, J u l y 30, 2015 

Met p u r s u a n t t o n o t i c e , a t 10:30 a.m. 

ERANDA VERO, A d m i n i s t r a t i v e Law Judge 

APPEARANCES: 
DAVID ADRIANCE 
136 G e r a l d D r i v e 
Aston, P e n n s y l v a n i a 

{Pro Se) 
19014 

SHAWANE LEE, E s q u i r e 
2301 Market S t r e e t 
P h i l a d e l p h i a , PA 19103 

(For PECO) 
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Commonwealth Reporting Company, Inc. 
700 Lisburn Road 

Camp Hill, Pennsylvania 17011 
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(717) 761-7150 1-800-334-1063 
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W I T N E S S E S 

David A d r i a n c e 
D i r e c t Testimony 

Donna A d r i a n c e 
D i r e c t ' T e s t i m o n y 

M i c h a e l Begley 
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FOR TDENTTETCATION IN EVIDENCE 

PECO'S 

1 t h r o u g h 7(Documents) 54 

Any r e p r o d u c t i o n of t h i s t r a n s c r i p t i s 
p r o h i b i t e d w i t h o u t a u t h o r i z a t i o n by the 
c e r t i f y i n g r e p o r t e r . 
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